
SustainaDilly Courses

Composting & Worm Farming
This hands on workshop shows how 
easy it can be to reuse your food  
scraps creating nutrient rich fertiliser.
Participants receive the choice  
of  a free Compost Bin or Worm Farm.   
(Limit of  1 per Wollondilly household).

Saturday 11 August, 2018	  
9.00am-1.00pm (4hrs)	

Saturday 1 September, 2018 
9.00am-1.00pm (4hrs)	

Wednesday 16 January, 2019 
4.30pm-8.30pm (4hrs)	

Organic Gardening
Create a healthy, abundant ecosystem 
in your garden at home. Learn how to 
make healthy soil, manage pests  
organically, build a no-dig garden & 
plant a delicious edible garden.	

Saturday 15 September, 2018	  
9.00am-1.00pm (4hrs)	

Creating a Native  
Garden at Home
Bring measurements of  your yard &  
design a native garden specific for  
your home. Then select the native plants 
from the Wollondilly Community Nursery 
& take them home & get started.
Limit of  20 Native Plants per property. 

Wednesday 22 August, 2018	  
9.30am-11.00am (1.5hrs)	

Wednesday 20 February, 2019	 
5.00pm-6.30pm (1.5hrs)	

Introduction to  
Plant Propagation
Growing your own plants is a  
satisfying & inexpensive hobby.  
Learn how to successfully propagate 
plants from seed & cuttings.

Wednesday 15 August, 2018	  
10.00am-11.00am (1hr)

Wednesday 12 September, 2018 
5.00pm-6.00pm (1hr)	

Demystifying Energy  
Use in the Home
Learn how to lower your overall  
energy use, improve your energy  
efficiency & reduce the cost of   
your energy bills

Thursday 21 March, 2019	  
6.30pm-8.30pm (2hrs)	

Introduction to Bee  
Keeping at Home
Learn the basics of  beekeeping -  
obtaining & locating bees, basics of  
colony management, extracting honey, 
native bees & rearing queens.
This is an introductory course only so there will be 
no practical activities with live bees.

Saturday 18 August, 2018	  
9.00am-11.00am (2hrs)	

Wednesday 24 October, 2018	  
6pm-8pm (2hrs)	

Saturday 6 April, 2019	  
9.00m-11.00am (2hrs)

Sustainable Management of 
Bushland on Your Property
Learn about bushfire codes,  
regeneration of  bushland, wind  
break designs & biobanking.	

Wednesday 10 October, 2018	  
6.30pm-8.30pm (2hrs)	

Wednesday 8 May 2019	  
6.00pm-8.00pm (2hrs)

Weed Control at Home
Learn how to identify & control a  
variety of  local weeds. Bring along  
samples for identification.

Wednesday 29 August, 2018	  
6.00pm-8.00pm (2hrs)	

Wednesday 13 March, 2019 	  
6.30pm-8.30pm (2hrs)

Places are limited! Bookings can be made via phone (02) 46 77 9669  
or by visiting www.trybooking.com & searching the course by name.

Wollondilly Shire Council  
is now offering the  
following FREE courses 
for residents. Book now to 
come along & get involved.

FREE 


